Teilnehmer an dep Fahrt nach Montbéliard vom 31,5, - 4.6,1974

Name s

Erwachsene Kindexr

1.
2,
5
4.
5.
6o
Te
8e
9.
10.
g
5 55
13.
14.
15,
16
17.

Juchem,Hans

Bauerschmidt,Dietrich

Pringsten, Gl
Adam,Werner

Dr., Baur,Karl
Wilhelm,Kariheinz
Ziegler,Karl
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Kempe,Peter
Ciesla, Arthur
Dr. Neubert,
Lachetta,
Otts,

Bischof, Arthur
Wenzel
Milhle,Dieter
Sehlag,Siegfried
Gotz,Julius
Uberall,Rudolf
Jauch,Bmil
Kirmse,
Spengler
Kupfer

Personen ca

Kelkel,Gottfried
Hofacker,Emil
Schneider,

N NN N

RN DR NN NN DD D D NN NP NN RDND W N R DD R N ND N

N Ui

= NN =N

e s e e A |

!
iy
|

I
\N
1




